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First Name Last Name Email Address  Invasive Topic(s) (Note: 'general' includes 
identification) 

Geographical area by county where 
the speaker is willing to travel  

John Anderson johnpanderson2@gmail.com general; management Northwest Hartford, Litchfield 
Jatinder Aulakh jatinder.aulakh@ct.gov management  
Anne Bell bellawrg@cs.com general; alternatives All counties 
Ellen Bender eobender@gardener.com native alternatives All counties 
Larry Birch dorisdog49@vahoo.com general All counties 
Cynthia Boettner cynthia.boettner1@gmail.com general; water chestnut  

Greg Bugbee gregory.bugbee@ct.gov invasive aquatic plants: statewide surveys, 
management, plant identification Statewide 

Betsy Corrigan elizabethcorrigan@vahoo.com general; giant hogweed  

Sigrun Gadwa sigrun.n.gadwa@gmail.com general; invasives in critical habitats Hartford, Middlesex, New Haven, 
Tolland 

Rose Hiskes rose.hiskes@ct.gov general All counties 
Aliki Fornier afornier@ctriver.org Connecticut River watershed; water chestnut  All counties 
Luke Johnson luke@johnsonenvironmentalct.com general; management All counties 
Bill McKinney bill@noinvasives.com general; management; Supervisor license herbicides All counties 
Todd Mervosh tlmervosh@gmail.com general; management All counties 

Bill Moorhead whmoorhead@optonline.net native plant biodiversity; rare plants/communities; non-
chemical management All counties 

Mike Nadeau men@michaelnadeau.org organic invasive control; native alternatives; habitat; 
consulting Northwestern Connecticut 

Kathleen Nelson knelson151@sbcglobal.net general; mile-a-minute vine Northwestern Connecticut 
Peter Picone peter.picone@ct.gov general; wildlife enhancement; native plantings Statewide 
Charlotte Pyle cpcpcp@sbcglobal.net Native alternatives All counties 
David Roach droach@allhabitat.com general; management All counties 
Brad Robinson bradfordrobinson@sbcglobal.net pesticides; aquatic management Hartford, New Haven, Tolland 

Summer Stubbins summer.stebbins@ct.gov invasive aquatic plants: statewide surveys, 
management, plant identification Statewide 

Lindsay Suhr lindsay.suhr@ct.gov general; management Middlesex, New Haven 
Josh Tracy jtracy@rwater.com general; management Windham, N. Haven, Middlesex, NLC 

Lisa and 
Kyle Turoczi earthtones@charter.net 

native alternatives; landscaping and designing with 
natives; wildlife enhancement; residential storm water 
management using LID’s 

 

Emmett Varicchio emmett.varricchio@gmail.com general; biological control All counties 
Vickie Wallace victoria.wallace@uconn.edu general; management  
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